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C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G SOCIETIES, 1889. 
ITIES. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 

Payable 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 

Total 
Liabilities. 

to 
the Public. 

Grand Total Liabilities. 

in Canada. e l s e w h e r e . 

Total 
Liabilities. 

to 
the Public. 1889. 1888. 

S 
16,940,887 

679,569 

136,920 

s 
7,752,015 

343,925 

60,000 

$ 
35,327^81 

3,765,101 
1,296,000 

8 
63,005,784 
5,184,382 
1,296,000 

199,497 

8 

104,142,232 
8,288,950 
1,781,280 

784,047 

$ 
98,874,573 
7,018,146 
1,350,000 

636,257 

17,757,376 8,155,940 40,388,282 69,685,663 114,996,509 107,878,976 

Particu
lars of 
Loan 
Compa
nies, 1889. 

UTS. 

•OWNED. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

Total A ssets. 

Cash. 
in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

Total A 

Cash 
on Hand. 

Cash. 
in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1889. 1888. 

S 
94,395 
4,482 

s 
2,058,097 

143,992 

s 
11,537,601 

909,541 
1,781,280 

56,489 

S 
105,437,575 

8,373,916 
1,781,280 

784,047 

S 
100,188,649 

7,255,252 
1,350,000 

636,257 21 8,003 

s 
11,537,601 

909,541 
1,781,280 

56,489 

S 
105,437,575 

8,373,916 
1,781,280 

784,047 

S 
100,188,649 

7,255,252 
1,350,000 

636,257 

98,898 2,210,092 14,284,911 116,376,818 109,430,158 

XANEOUS. 

Amount 
Re-paid to 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

Amount 
Invested and 

Secured 
by 

Mortgage. 

Total Amount 
of Interest 

Paid 
and Credited 

during the 
' Year. 

Value 
of 

Real Estate 
under 

Mortgage. 

Amount 
Overdue and 

in Default 
of 

Mortgages. 

8 
25,062,429 

437,658 
46,459 

s 
91,196,279 
6,333,287 

156,736 

8 

2,838,999 
237,157 

7,973 

191,112,883 
14,347,975 

328,576 

S 
2,288,223 

68,633 
1,418 

25,546,546 97,686,302 3,084,129 205,789,434 2,358,274 


