COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1889. ITIES.

Particulars of Loan Companies, 1889.

Deposits.	Debentures Payable in Canada.	Debentures Payable in Britain or elsewhere.	Total Liabilities. to the Public.	Grand Total Liabilities.	
				1889.	1888.
	s	\$	8	8	\$
16,940,887 679,569	7,752,015 343,925	$35,327,181 \ 3,765,101 \ 1,296,000$	63,005,784 $5,184,382$ $1,296,000$	104,142,232 8,288,950 1,781,280	98,874,573 $7,018,146$ $1,350,000$
136,920	60,000	4	199,497	784,047	636,257
17,757,376	8,155,940	40,388,282	69,685,663	114,996,509	107,878,976

ETS.

OWNED.		Total	Total Assets.	
Cash on Hand.	Cash. in Banks.	Property Owned.	1889.	1888.
\$	8		8	
94,395 4,482 21	2,058,097 143,992 8,003	11,537,601 909,541 1,781,280 56,489	$\begin{array}{c} 105,437,575 \\ 8,373,916 \\ 1,781,280 \\ 784,047 \end{array}$	$100,188,649 \\ 7,255,252 \\ 1,350,000 \\ 636,257$
98,898	2,210,092	14,284,911	116,376,818	109,430,158

LANEOUS.

Amount Re-paid to Depositors during the Year.	Amount Invested and Secured by Mortgage.	Total Amount of Interest Paid and Credited during the Year.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount Overdue and in Default of Mortgages.
				<u> </u>
8	8	8	\$	\$
25,062,429	91,196,279	2,838,999	191,112,883	2,288,223
437,658	6,333,287	237,157	14,347,975	68,633
46,459	156,736	7,973	328,576	1,418
25,546,546	97,686,302	3,084,129	205,789,434	2,358,274